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Wed 11-07-18 [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible
Common
session

8:00 - 8:10 10 Welcome and organizational issues (IEEE intro, IEC
intro)

Ludwig, János IEEE intro 65C dashboard,
IEC.ch, CollTool)

Room 8:10 - 8:20 10 Membership, attendees registration (IEEE imat), roster;
administrivia

János, Ludwig
Participation

Seaport F 2L 8:20 - 8:25 5 IETF(DETNET)/TSN joint workshop in Bangkok János detnet-bangkok-0518-v01
8:25 - 8:45 20 Agenda Ludwig, János Agenda
8:45 - 9:00 15 Liaison from OPC Foundation Ludwig, János Liaison letter
9:00 - 9:10 10 eBlast Ludwig, János IEC-link to the draft eBlast
9:10 - 9:40 30 Status of use cases Josef Status of "use cases"
9:40 - 10:00 20 Status of NEA on accumulated latency Jordon Update on the NEA

10:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30 30 Break

Seaport F 2L 10:30 - 11:30 60 TSN Interdomain Communications Mark
11:30 - 12:00 30 Use Case: Additional Motion Cycle Timing Models Mark
12:00 - 12:30 30 Use Case: Isochronous Drive Syncronization Mark
12:30 - 12:30

Trk A: JWG 12:30 - 14:00 90 Lunch
Room 14:00 - 14:30 30 Process automation System Quantities Atsushi Sato
Seaport F 2L 14:30 - 15:00 30 Requirements list Josef

15:00 - 15:30 30 Break
15:30 - 16:30 60 Network Configuration & Stream Configuration Josef Configuration-0718-v01.pdf
16:30 - 17:30 60 TSN Configuration Enhancements -

> Enhancements of the CNC North Bound
Interface

Stephan

17:30 - 17:40 10 Review of minutes of the day Minute maker
17:40 - 17:40 Recess of 60802 JP meeting
17:40 - 18:30 50 Break
18:30 - 21:30 180 Social event
21:30

Thu 12-07-18 [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible
Trk A: JWG 8:00 - 8:10 10 Review Agenda; expected results of the day Ludwig, János
Room 8:10 - 9:00 50 Finalize use case document Ed1 Josef
Seaport F 2L 9:00 - 9:00

9:00 - 10:00 60 Deadline Application Model & Stream Class Based Scheduling ModelJosef StreamClassBasedScheduling
10:00 - 10:30 30 Break
10:30 - 11:30 60 Stream DA-MAC constraints to simplify the support of the required number of streamsGünter DA-MAC-Constraints-0718-v01.pdf
11:30 - 11:40 10 Motion to appoint an editor Ludwig
11:40 - 12:30 50 Requirement document Ed1 Josef

12:30 - 13:30 60 Lunch
13:30 - 18:00 270 Closing 802.1 plenary Glenn/John
18:00 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:00
18:00 Recess of 60802 JP meeting

Fri 13-07-18 [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible
Common 8:00 - 8:10 10 Review Agenda; expected results of the day Ludwig, János

session 8:10 - 8:20 10 Recap past days Ludwig, János
Room 8:20 - 8:50 30 Next meetings Ludwig, János 60802

Frankfurt IEEE 802.1 meetings
Seaport F 2L 8:50 - 8:55 5 Identify and discuss IEEE 802 gaps for TSN-IA profile Ludwig, János

8:55 - 9:00 5 Workplan Ludwig
9:00 - 10:00 60 Synchronization problems - identified topics for IEEE

802.1AS-Rev
Günter

Steindl-Synchronization-0718-v01

Ludwig Winkel (Convenor IEC SC65C/MT9 and chair IEC/IEEE
60802 Joint Project);
János Farkas (TG chair of IEEE 802.1 TSN)

Meeting Agenda of IEC 65C/MT9.PT 60802 and the
IEC/IEEE 60802 Joint Project of IEEE 802.1
held in San Diego (CA) at 2018-07-11 … -13

Related contributions

Related contributions

Related contributions



10:00 - 10:30 30 Break

10:30 - 11:30 60 Timescale reference for planning frame transmission Günter
Timeliness-0718-v01.pdf

11:30 - 12:30 60 Requirement document Ed1 Josef

12:30 - 14:00 90 Lunch
14:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00 60 Finalize requirement document Ed1 Josef
15:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10 10 Any other business All
15:10 - 15:30 20 Review of the minutes Minute maker
15:30 Adjournment of IEC/IEEE 60802 JP meeting
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